Holy Week and Easter 2017
Christ Church Cathedral, Tredericton NB

Monday - Thursday: 8:45 Morning Prayer and 4:45 Evening Prayer

Passion/Palm Sunday
(09 April)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Eve

Easter Day
(16 April)

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

5:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
5:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:45 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

Liturgy of the Palms and Holy Eucharist
Liturgy of the Palms, Holy Eucharist and Musical Dramatic
Passion

Blessing of Palms and Come Worship Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Holy Eucharist

Tenebrae - Liturgy of Shadows (Traditional)

Holy Eucharist, Renewal of Clergy and Layreader Ministry
Vow s and Blessing of Oils

Maundy Thursday Shared Meal (Memorial Hall)
Holy Eucharist and the Stripping of the Sanctuary
Celebration of the Lord's Passion

The Great Vigil of Easter

Holy Baptism and Eucharist




